8/2/2024 1:36:31 PM

Route:9-EB WHIT EREADY IN Anchor Abbr:WHIT Distance:15.08 mi.

7:33 am START MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection

7:53 am STOP 2720 ROCKEFELLER-YMCA [E]

7:56 am STOP CALIFORNIA ST @ Grand Ave [NE]

7:58 am STOP Grand Ave @ 26TH ST [SE]

8:00 am STOP 25th St & Wetmore Ave SE corner [SW]

8:02 am STOP 2518 LOMBARD AVE [W]

8:05 am STOP HOYT AVE @ 23rd St [SE]
SW CRN

8:08 am STOP HOYT AVE @ 19th St [SE]

8:09 am STOP 19th St @ WETMORE AVE [SW]

8:15 am STOP North Entrance to Parking area at Legion Parl
Hibulb Lookout

8:19 am STOP Skyline Dr @ Medora Wy [W]

8:23 am DEST Whittier Elementary School

Everett School District 2

p Locations For 9-EB WHIT EREADY IN %WHITTIER SUMMER EREA

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024

Page 1



